lady gaga telephone

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Past Tense Verb

Verb

Plural Noun

Noun

Verb

Verb Ending In Ing

Verb

Adjective

Adjective

Adjective

Verb

Adjective

Adjective

Noun

Verb

Verb

Noun

Body Part

Plural Noun

Verb Ending In Ing

Adjective

Verb Ending In Ing

Verb Ending In Ing

More stories at WordBlanks.com



https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

45.

46.

47.

48.

Verb

Body Part

Body Part

Adjective

Noun

Verb Ending In Ing

Verb Ending In Ing

Verb

Body Part

Body Part

Adjective

Noun

Verb Ending In Ing

Verb Ending In Ing

Verb Ending In Ing

Verb

Adjective

Verb

Noun

Place

Verb Ending In Ing

Verb

Noun

Verb

Adjective




49,

50.

51

52.

53.

55.

56.

S7.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

Verb

Noun

Place

Verb Ending In Ing

Verb

Noun

Verb Ending In Ing

Noun

Verb

Noun

Verb

Plural Noun

Verb

Noun

Place

Verb Ending In Ing

Present Tense Verb

Plural Noun

Noun

Adjective

Adjective

Noun

Verb Ending In Ing

Plural Noun

Plural Noun




74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94,

95.

96.

97.

98.

Plural Noun

Plura Noun

Plural Noun

Plural Noun

Plural Noun

Plural Noun

Plural Noun

Verb

Noun

Noun

Noun

Plural Noun

Plura Noun

Verb

Noun

Noun

Noun

Plural Noun

Plura Noun

Verb

Noun

Noun

Noun

Plural Noun

Plural Noun




99.

100.

101.

102.

103.

104.

105.

106.

107.

108.

109.

110.

111.

112.

113.

114.

115.

116.

117.

118.

119.

120.

121.

122.

123.

Verb

Noun

Noun

Noun

Plural Noun

Verb Ending In Ing

Plural Noun

Verb

Noun

Verb

Noun

Plural Noun

Verb

Noun

Verb

Verb

Noun

Plural Noun

Verb

Noun

Noun

Noun

Plural Noun

Verb

Noun




124,

125.

126.

127.

128.

129.

Noun

Noun

Plural Noun

Verb

Noun

Verb




lady gaga telephone

Hello, hello, baby;

You | can't

| have got no

inthe yOu See, see...

Wha-Wha-What did you ?

Oh, you're up on me...

Sorry, | cannot you,

I'm kinda

K-kinda

athing.



K-kinda

Sorry, | cannot

you, I'm kinda

Just a second,

it'smy they're gonna
And | cannot you with

a in my eh...

Y ou shoulda made some with me,
you knew that | was free.

And now you won't stop me;




kinda

Stop stop

| don't wanna anymore!

| left my and my on the
Stop stop

| don't wanna anymore!

| left my and my on the

Eh, eh, eh, eh, eh, eh, eh, eh, eh...

Stop

, me!




Eh, eh, eh, eh, eh, eh, eh, eh, eh...

Eh, eh, eh, eh, eh, eh, eh, eh, eh...

Stop , me!

Eh, eh, eh, eh, eh, eh, eh, eh, eh...

Can al you want,

but there's no one

and you're not gonna my

Out in the



and I'm , that bub,

and you're not gonna my

when you want,

but there's no one

and you're not gonna my
Out in the

and I'm , that bub,
and you're not gonna my

Beyonce:



Boy, the way you , up my
won't make me no faster.
Put my on faster,
my no faster.
| shoulda my at
‘cause thisis a disaster!
, like a collector -

sorry, | cannot

Not



that | don't like

I'mjust at a
And | am and
of my r-ringing.

Sometimes | fed like

| livein Grand Central Station.

, NO

Tonight I'm not

‘cause I'll be

'‘Cause I'll be

'Cause



I'll be

Tonight I'm not , NO ‘cause I'll be
Stop stop

| don't wanna anymore!

| left my and my on the dance

Stop stop

| don't wanna anymore!

| left my and my on the dance

Stop stop




| don't wanna

| left my

Stop

| don't wanna

| left my

anymore!
and my on the dance
stop
anymore!
and my on the dance

Eh, eh, eh, eh, eh, eh, eh, eh, eh...

Stop

, mel

Eh, eh, eh, eh, eh, eh, eh, eh, eh...




Eh, eh, eh, eh, eh, eh, eh, eh, eh...

Stop , me!

Eh, eh, eh, eh, eh, eh, eh, eh, eh...

Can al you want,

but there's no one

you're not gonna my

'‘Cause I'm out in the club,

and I'm , that bub,

and you're not gonna

my

when



you want,

but there's no one home,

and you're not gonna

my

'‘Cause I'm out in the club,

and I'm

and you're not gonna

, that bub,

my

My

M-m-my

'‘Cause I'm out in the club,

and



I'm , that bub,

and you're not gonna my

My

M-m-my

'‘Cause I'm out in the club,

and I'm , that bub,

and you're not gonna my

We're sorry... the number you have reached is not in service at thistime.



Please check the number, or try your again

©2026 WordBlanks.com - All Rights Reserved.


https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

