lady gaga telephone

1.	Past Tense Verb
2.	Verb
3.	Plural Noun
	Noun
5.	Verb
6.	Verb Ending In Ing
7.	Verb
	Adjective
9.	Adjective
	Adjective
11.	Verb
	Adjective
13.	Adjective
14.	Noun
15.	Verb
	Verb
17.	Noun
18.	Body Part
19.	Plural Noun
20.	Verb Ending In Ing
21.	Adjective
22.	Verb Ending In Ing
23.	Verb Ending In Ing

24.	Verb
25.	Body Part
26.	Body Part
27.	Adjective
28.	Noun
29.	Verb Ending In Ing
30.	Verb Ending In Ing
31.	Verb
32.	Body Part
33.	Body Part
34.	Adjective
35.	Noun
36.	Verb Ending In Ing
37.	Verb Ending In Ing
38.	Verb Ending In Ing
39.	Verb
40.	Adjective
41.	Verb
42.	Noun
43.	Place
44.	Verb Ending In Ing
45.	Verb
46.	Noun
47.	Verb
48.	Adjective

49.	Verb
50.	Noun
51.	Place
52.	Verb Ending In Ing
53.	Verb
54.	Noun
55.	Verb Ending In Ing
56.	Noun
57.	Verb
58.	Noun
59.	Verb
60.	Plural Noun
61.	Verb
62.	Noun
63.	Place
64.	Verb Ending In Ing
65.	Present Tense Verb
66.	Plural Noun
67.	Noun
68.	Adjective
69.	Adjective
70.	Noun
71.	Verb Ending In Ing
72.	Plural Noun
73.	Plural Noun

74.	Plural Noun
75.	Plural Noun
76.	Plural Noun
77.	Plural Noun
78.	Plural Noun
79.	Plural Noun
80.	Plural Noun
81.	Verb
82.	Noun
83.	Noun
84.	Noun
85.	Plural Noun
86.	Plural Noun
87.	Verb
88.	Noun
89.	Noun
90.	Noun
91.	Plural Noun
92.	Plural Noun
93.	Verb
94.	Noun
95.	Noun
96.	Noun
97.	Plural Noun
98.	Plural Noun

99.	Verb
100.	Noun
101.	Noun
102.	Noun
103.	Plural Noun
104.	Verb Ending In Ing
105.	Plural Noun
106.	Verb
107.	Noun
108.	Verb
109.	Noun
110.	Plural Noun
111.	Verb
112.	Noun
113.	Verb
114.	Verb
115.	Noun
116.	Plural Noun
117.	Verb
118.	Noun
119.	Noun
120.	Noun
121.	Plural Noun
122.	Verb
123.	Noun

124.	Noun	-
125.	Noun	-
126.	Plural Noun	-
127.	Verb	-
128.	Noun	-
129.	Verb	

lady gaga telephone

Hello, hello, baby;
You Past tense verb I can't verb a thing.
I have got noPlural noun
in the you see, see
Wha-Wha-What did you?
Oh, you'reup on me
Sorry, I cannotyou,
I'm kinda
K-kinda Adjective

K-kindaAdjective
Sorry, I cannot <u>verb</u> you, I'm kinda <u>Adjective</u> .
Just a second,
it's myAdjectiveNounthey're gonnaverb
And I cannotyou with
a <u>Noun</u> in my <u>Body part</u> eh
You should a made somewith me,
you knew that I was free.
And now you won't stop <u>Verb ending in ing</u> me;

Stop	Verb ending in ing	stop	Verb ending in	ing		
I don't wan	na <u>Verb</u>	anymore!				
I left my	Body part	and my	Body part	on the	Adjective	Noun
Stop	Verb ending in ing	stop	Verb ending in	ing		
I don't wan	na <u>Verb</u>	anymore!				
I left my	Body part	and my	Body part	on the	Adjective	Noun
Eh, eh, eh,	eh, eh, eh, eh	, eh, eh				

Eh, eh, eh, eh, eh, eh, eh, eh
I'mVerb ending in ing
Eh, eh, eh, eh, eh, eh, eh, eh
Stop, me!
Eh, eh, eh, eh, eh, eh, eh, eh
Can <u>verb</u> all you want,
but there's no oneAdjective
and you're not gonna <u>Verb</u> my <u>Noun</u>
Out in thePlace

and I'm	l	Verb endin	g in ing	, tha	at bub,	
and yo	u're no	ot gonna	ι	Verb	_my	Noun
V	erb	_when	you w	ant,		
but the	re's no	one	Adje	ective	-	
and yo	u're no	ot gonna	l	Verb	_my	Noun
Out in	the	Place				
and I'm	l	Verb endin	g in ing	, tha	at bub,	
and yo	u're no	ot gonna	ι	Verb	_my	Noun

Beyonce:

Boy, the way you	erb ending in ing	, up my _	Noun
won't make me	no faster	:	
Put my <u>Noun</u> on	faster,		
Verb my Pl	ural nounnc	faster.	
I shoulda <u>verb</u> n	ny Noun	at	Place
'cause this is a disaster!			
Verb ending in ing , 1	ike a collector	: -	
sorry, I cannot	t tense verb		

hat I don't like
I'm just at a <u>Noun</u> .
And I am Adjective and Adjective
of my <u>Noun</u> r-ringing.
Sometimes I feel like
live in Grand Central Station.
Γonight I'm not verb ending in ing, no Plural noun
cause I'll be Plural noun
Cause I'll be,

'Cause

I'll be Plural noui	,				
Tonight I'm not	Plural noun	_, no	Plural noun	'cause I'll be	Plural noun
Stop Plural noun	stop	Plural noun			
I don't wanna	<u>Verb</u> anym	nore!			
I left myNoun	and my	Noun	on the da	nnce <u>Noun</u>	
Stop Plural noun	stop	Plural noun			
I don't wanna	<u>Verb</u> anym	ore!			
I left myNoun	and my	Noun	on the da	nnce <u>Noun</u>	
Ston					

I don't wannaanymore!
I left my <u>Noun</u> and my <u>Noun</u> on the dance <u>Noun</u> .
Stop Plural noun stop Plural noun
I don't wannaanymore!
I left my <u>Noun</u> and my <u>Noun</u> on the dance <u>Noun</u> .
Eh, eh, eh, eh, eh, eh, eh
Stop Plural noun, me!
Eh, eh, eh, eh, eh, eh, eh
I'm Verb ending in ing

Eh, eh, eh, eh, eh, eh, eh
Stop Plural noun, me!
Eh, eh, eh, eh, eh, eh, eh
Canall you want,
but there's no one
you're not gonna <u>Verb</u> my <u>Noun</u>
'Cause I'm out in the club,
and I'm Plural noun, that bub,
and you're not gonna <u>Verb</u> my <u>Noun</u>

verb when

you want,
but there's no one home,
and you're not gonna my Noun
'Cause I'm out in the club,
and I'm, that bub,
and you're not gonna my Noun
and you're not gonna my
and you're not gonna my

I'm, that bub,
and you're not gonna <u>Verb</u> my <u>Noun</u>
My Noun
M-m-my
'Cause I'm out in the club,
and I'm Plural noun, that bub,
and you're not gonna <u>Verb</u> my <u>Noun</u>

We're sorry... the number you have reached is not in service at this time.

Please check the number, or try your _	Verb	again

.

©2025 WordBlanks.com \cdot All Rights Reserved.